CENTRAL OPERATIONS DEPT,
H.O. DUBAI DATE : 25 Apr 2022
TRAN NO : 05860175006
TO,
UNITED GENERAL TRNSPT AND
CLEARANCE F
P O BOX 8544
SHARJAH UAE

Number
Sender's Reference 99OTT05860175006
26T-- Transaction Type Code Transaction Type Code ATS
32A-- Date and Amount Date 220425
32A-- Date and Amount Currency GBP
32A-- Date and Amount Amount 2495.59
33B-- Amount Price or currency GBP
33B-- Amount Amount 2495.59
50K-- Ordering Customer Account AE670230000001001400215
50K-- Ordering Customer Name & Address UNITED GENERAL TRNSPT
AND
CLEARANCE F
P O BOX 8544
SHARJAH UAE
57A-- Account with Institution A/c with Institution BIC BIC CODE:    HBUKGB4BXXX
BIC DESCRIPTION:
HSBC BANK PLC
,
,
,
,
UNITED KINGDOM.
59--- Beneficiary Customer Account GB04HBUK40250292342030
59--- Beneficiary Customer Name and Address AJ WORLDWIDE SERVICES
LIMITED
United Kingdom
70--- Details of Payment Remittance Information Paid for Misc INV
71A-- Details of Charges Details of Charges OUR
0262A-GBP2,185.59
0262----GBP   310.00